DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BARTLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED

BARTLETT AND WHITE LIMITED
BARTLETT BLISS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

BARTLETT INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

BARTLETT WELDING & FABRICATION
LIMITED

BARTLETT WELDING & FABRICATION
LIMITED

BARTLEYHOLMES LIMITED

BARTLOW BARNS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BARTLOW BARNS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BARTON & CO. (FARMERS) LIMITED
BARTON AND HOLDEN ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

BARTON AND TREDWORTH DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BARTON AND TREDWORTH DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BARTON BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BARTON CAPITAL FINANCE LIMITED

BARTON CAPITAL FINANCE LIMITED

BARTON CAPITAL FINANCE LIMITED

BARTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BARTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BARTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BARTON FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED

BARTON GRANGE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BARTON HASKER LIMITED

THE BARTON HILL ANIMAL ASSISTED
THERAPY CENTRE COMMUNITY INTERES
COMPANY

BARTON-KNOTT TRAVEL LIMITED
BARTON LEISURE LIMITED

BARTON MILL CANTERBURY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BARTON REAL ESTATES LIMITED
BARTONS BICYCLES LIMITED

BARTON STORAGE SYSTEMS LIMITED
BARTON TURNS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BARTRAM (HOLIBROOK HOUSE) LIMITED
BART SPICES LIMITED

BART SPICES HOLDINGS LIMITED

BART SPICES GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
BART'S TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
BARTWOOD CONSULTING LIMITED

BARUK LIMITED

BA RUMBA PROJECTS LIMITED

BARVICK PROCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
BARWA CAPITAL (UK) LIMITED

BARWA CAPITAL (UK) LIMITED

BARWA CAPITAL (UK) LIMITED
BARWICK HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARWIT CONTROL SYSTEMS (PROCESS
CONTROL) LTD

BARWIT CONTROL SYSTEMS (PROCESS
CONTROL) LTD

02668206
06942011
01505724
00834740
07695144

07695144

05042389
03596695
03596695
01867591
05851793

03372004

03372004

02041550
07696386
07696386
07696386
04776181
04776181
04776181
03778299
05865649
03146467
07032114

01822933
04014407
05853030

04087732
07093475
04998042
05494644
07287059
04937130
07116532
07225991
06616392
07029780
02256482
04954057
03791304
06317722
06317722
06317722
02893081

03802148

03802148
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12/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
06/07/2011

06/07/2011

11/07/2011
09/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011

12/07/2011
06/07/2011

07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011

12/07/2011
12/07/2011
06/07/2011

12/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
09/07/2011

12/07/2011

12/07/2011

BARTIE & HECTOR LTD

BARTLE DRILLING SERVICES LTD

BARWOOD LASALLE LAND GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

BARWOOD LASALLE LAND TRUSTEE LIMITED

BARWOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
BARWORKS LIMITED

BARWORKS LIMITED

B A S BUILDING SERVICES LTD
BASDILL LIMITED

BASE BAKER STREET LIMITED
BASE BLUE LIMITED

BASE CARS LTD

BASE 8 SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BASEER SOLUTIONS LTD
BASEFLAIR LIMITED

BASE LETTINGS & MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BASELINE AVIATION LIMITED
BASELINE BUILDING SERVICES G Y LTD
BASELINE BUILDING SERVICES G Y LTD
BASELINE SAFETY LIMITED
BASELINE SYSTEMS LIMITED
BASELINE TUNING LTD

BASELINE TUNING LTD

BASE LOGISTICS LTD

BASEMENT LIVING GROUP LIMITED
BASEMENT LIVING GROUP LIMITED
BASE METAL EUROPE LTD
BASEMODEL LIMITED

BASE 10 SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE BASE PLACE LIMITED

BASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
BASE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
BASE RESIDENTIAL LTD

BASE SERVICED APARTMENTS LTD
BASE SERVICED APARTMENTS LTD
BASE SERVICED APARTMENTS LTD
BASESOFT LIMITED

BASESTORE LIMITED

BASE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
BASE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD
BASETEC ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BASETEK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
BASETEK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
BASETEK (MARINE) LIMITED
BASETEK (MARINE) LIMITED
BASE360 LIMITED

BASE360 LIMITED

BASE360 LIMITED

BASEWHIZ LIMITED

BASF COATINGS LIMITED

BASF COATINGS LIMITED
BASFORM LIMITED

BASFORM LIMITED

BASFORM LIMITED

BASFORM LIMITED

BASFORM LIMITED

06610206
06166477
06015385

06015384
05944264
03794021
03794021
06595945
04806119
05852702
07062033
07173638
05498210
04519519
03054538
07085610
07272305
07004895
07004895
03394055
06372669
07701850
07701850
05579245
05829796
05829796
06920584
02016849
07286371
04320777
05917879
05917879
06532169
06239727
06239727
06239727
07037213
06060240
07697448
07697448
07552403
06622012
06622012
06626223
06626223
05345779
05345779
05345779
03882509
02547573
02547573
07700707
07700707
07700707
07700707
07700707
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07/07/2011
12/07/2011
06/07/2011

06/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
11/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011



